VOLEYBOL BRANSI 9.HAFTA FAALIYET PROGRAMI 28 SUBAT- 06 MART 2022

968 28.02.2022 [Burhan Felek Vestel Voleybol Salonu 15:00 |TURK HAVA YOLLARI NiLUFER BLD. MCS

970 28.02.2022 |TVF 50. Y1l Deniz Esinduy Spor Salonu 20:15 Vakifbank A Galatasaray YKSL FNL

972 28.02.2022 [Sancaktepe Yeniogan Spor Salonu 20:15 Basari Performans istanbul Anka YKIL1BB

974 28.02.2022 |Yakacik iTO Spor Salonu 20:15 Kartal Anadolu Galatasaray GE

976 28.02.2022 [Bahgelievler Engelliler Spor Salonu 20:15 FMV Isik Bahgesehir Voleybol A KK IGL AVP A

978 28.02.2022 |Osman Solakoglu Spor Salonu 20:15 istanbul BBSK B Prof. Dr. Gazi Yasargil YE

1.03.2022 |TVF 50. Yil Deniz Esinduy Spor Salonu 18:15 Fenerbahce Beykoz Belediyesi YKIL1B A --

982 1.03.2022 [Sancaktepe Yeniogan Spor Salonu 18:15 Me Marmara Akademi A Tuzla Mercan KK IL 2B

984 1.03.2022 |Bahgelievler Sehit Mustafa Ozel Spor Salonu 18:15 Yesilyurt Turk Hava Yollari GKSL FNL

986 1.03.2022 |[Sariyer Spor Salonu 18:15 | Goktirk Atletik Yenikoy Voleybol GK IGL 4B

988 2.03.2022 |Burhan Felek Vestel Voleybol Salonu 17:00 GALATASARAY HDI SIGORTA FENERBAHCE OPET MCS




990 2.03.2022 |TVF 50. Yil Deniz Esinduy Spor Salonu 20:15 Fenerbahce Eczacibasi GKSL FNL

992 2.03.2022 ([Sancaktepe Yeniogan Spor Salonu 20:15 Uno Akademi Cengelkdy Voleybol KK IL 1B

994 2.03.2022 |Yakacik iTO Spor Salonu 20:15  |Galatasaray Bagaksehir GE

996 2.03.2022 |Bahgelievler Engelliler Spor Salonu 20:15 Bahgelievler Belediye ME Marmara Akdemi GKSL FNL

998 2.03.2022 |Osman Solakoglu Spor Salonu 20:15  |Altnyildiz Beylikdiizii Ulus GKIL 3B

1000 3.03.2022 |TVF 50. Yil Deniz Esinduy Spor Salonu 20:15 Dev Atasehir B AP Sportif KK IGL AND C

1002 3.03.2022 ([Sancaktepe Yeniogan Spor Salonu 20:15 Can Atletik Sancaktepe Istanbul GK IGL 2B

1004 3.03.2022 (Bahgelievler Sehit Mustafa Ozel Spor Salonu 20:15 Bahgelievler Voleybol Vakifbank KKSL

1006 3.03.2022 |Tozkoparan Spor Salonu 20:15 Avcilar Demirordu Tesvikiye GK IGL 3B

1008

1010

1012

4.03.2022

4.03.2022

4.03.2022

TVF 50. Yil Deniz Esinduy Spor Salonu

Sancaktepe Yeniogan Spor Salonu

Yakacik ITO Spor Salonu

18:15

18:15

18:15

Fenerbahge A

Basari Performans

Mag Sayisi A

Fenerbahge B

Akademi istanbul

Cevizli Atak

KKIL 1B

KK IGLAND C




1014

1016

1018

1020

1022

1024

1026

1028

1030

1032

1034

1036

4.03.2022

4.03.2022

5.03.2022

5.03.2022

5.03.2022

5.03.2022

5.03.2022

5.03.2022

5.03.2022

5.03.2022

5.03.2022

5.03.2022

Bahgelievler Engelliler Spor Salonu

Osman Solakoglu Spor Salonu

Burhan Felek Vestel Voleybol Salonu

Vakifbank Spor Sarayi

Hasan Dogan Spor salonu

TVF 50. Yil Deniz Esinduy Spor Salonu

TVF 50. Yil Deniz Esinduy Spor Salonu

Sancaktepe Yenidogan Spor Salonu

Sancaktepe Yenidogan Spor Salonu

Bahgelievler Engelliler Spor Salonu

Osman Solakoglu Spor Salonu

Osman Solakoglu Spor Salonu

18:15

13:00

13:00

18:00

16:30

20:30

13:30

16:30

15:00

11:30

14:30

Tirk Hava Yollari

Vizyon

FENERBAHGE HDI SIGORTA

VAKIFBANK

Bahgelievler Bld.

Fenerbahge Terrazzo

Me Marmara Akademi B

Tuzla Mercan

Mavi Yildizlar

Star Genglik

Avrupa Voleybol Genglik B

istanbul Set

ME Marmara Akdemi

Atakent Genglik B

YENI KIZILTEPE SPOR

TURK HAVA YOLLARI

Vakifbank

Besiktas

Atasehir Kartallan

Balkan Yesilbaglar

Girisim A

Siureyyapasa

Gungoren Genglerbirligi

Avcilar Demirordu

YKSL FNL

KK IGL AVP D

ASE

MCS

SS 1. LiG KADIN

SS 1. LIG KADIN

KK IL 2B

MDK IL 2B

MDK IGLAND A

GE

MDK IGLAVP A

MDK IGL AVP A




1038

1040

1042

1044

1046

1048

1050

1052

1054

1056

1058

1060

5.03.2022

5.03.2022

5.03.2022

6.03.2022

6.03.2022

6.03.2022

6.03.2022

6.03.2022

6.03.2022

6.03.2022

6.03.2022

6.03.2022

Osman Solakoglu Spor Salonu

Sariyer Spor Salonu

Sariyer Spor Salonu

TVF 50. Yil Deniz Esinduy Spor Salonu

TVF 50. Yil Deniz Esinduy Spor Salonu

Sancaktepe Yenidogan Spor Salonu

Sancaktepe Yenidogan Spor Salonu

Sancaktepe Yenidogan Spor Salonu

Bahgelievler Engelliler Spor Salonu

Bahgelievler Engelliler Spor Salonu

Osman Solakoglu Spor Salonu

Osman Solakoglu Spor Salonu

12:30

15:30

16:30

20:30

11:30

14:30

18:00

12:30

16:00

10:45

12:15

Silivri Cagribey

Agl A

Yenikdy Voleybol

Galatasaray

Beykoz Belediyesi

Sancaktepe istanbul A

Pendik Sancak

Fenerbahge B

istbol

Eczacibasi

Silivri Cagribey B

Atakent Genglik F

Tirk Hava Yollari

it Gelistirme

Gokturk Atletik

Fenerbahge

Basari Performans

Dinamo A

Me Marmara Akademi A

istanbul BBSK A

Elit Kampus Atakent A

Turk Hava Yollari

istanbul Set Voleybol B

Silivri Gagribey B

MDK IL 4B

MDK IGL AVP C

YKSL FNL

GKIL 1B

MDK IGLAND C

MDK IL 2B

MDK IGLAVP C

YKSL FNL

MNK AVP J

MNK AVP J




1062 6.03.2022 |Osman Solakoglu Spor Salonu 14:15 Bizimkent A Atakent Genglik F MNK AVP J

1064 6.03.2022 [Osman Solakoglu Spor Salonu 15:45 Turk Hava Yollari Atakent Genglik B MNK AVP F

1066 6.03.2022 |Osman Solakoglu Spor Salonu 17:15  |Atakent Genglik B Altinyildiz MNK AVP F

1068 6.03.2022 |Osman Solakoglu Spor Salonu 10:45 Smag B Saydam A MNK AVP |

1070 6.03.2022 [Osman Solakoglu Spor Salonu 12:15 istanbul Set A Smag B MNK AVP |

1072 6.03.2022 |Osman Solakoglu Spor Salonu 14:15 Silivri Cagribey A istanbul Set A MNK AVP |

1074 6.03.2022 [Osman Solakoglu Spor Salonu 15:45 Avcilar Atak Final ingaat MNK AVP F

1076 6.03.2022 [Osman Solakoglu Spor Salonu 17:15 Final insaat Tirk Hava Yollari MNK AVP F




